
Summary Results Report
20221 1 08-Ch i ld ress Cou nty-General Election
November 8,2022

US Representative, Dist 13
Vote For 1

RESULTS

Childress County

REP Ronny Jackson

DEM Kathleen Brown

Governor
Vote For 1

REP Greg Abbott

DEM Beto O'Rourke

LIB Mark Tippetts

GRN Delilah Banios

Write-ln Totals

Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

REP Dan Patrick

DEM Mike Collier

LIB Shanna Steele

Attorney General
Vote For 1

REP Ken Paxton

DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza

LIB Mark Ash

REP Glenn Hegar

DEM Janet T. Dudding

LIB V. Alonzo Echevania-Garza

REP Dawn Buckingham

DEM Jay Kleberg

GRN Alfred Molison, Jr.

Write-ln Totals

REP Sid Miller

DEM Susan Hays

't,562

162

20

7

0

36

10

0

n

0

12

J

0

T0TAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day

67

TOTAL

1,575

163

Absentee

34

8

Early
Voting

834

68

Election
Day

707

87

697

85

8

4

0

TOTAL

1,524

166

39

Absentee

35

9

0

Election
Day

683

B5

19

Early
Voting

806

72

20

TOTAL AbSenIEE

TOTAL Absentee

34

10

Early
Voting

8i0

71

16

Early

Voting

810

70

B

Election
Day

684

77

Election

1,535

't 69

24

33

9

0

ayD

692

89

Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

1,528

157

30

1,535

164

15

0

0 12 18

Comm. General Land Office
Vote For 1

T0TAL Absentee Early Election

Voting DaY

9

0

0

692

78

9

80736

700

82

6

Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL

1,559

161

Absentee

36

9

Election
Day

Early
Voting

823

10

2ot3Election Summary '1112212022 12:20 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @2007-2020



Summary Results Report
20221 1 08-Ch i ld ress County_Genera I Election
November 8,2022

Raihoad Commissioner
Vote For 1

T0TAL Absentee

RESULTS

Childress County

1,533

Early
Voting

805

Election

Election
Day

690

Day

REP Wayne Christian

DEM Luke Warford

LIB Jaime Andres Diez

GRN Hunter Wayne Crow

REP Debra Lehrmann

DEM Erin A. Nowell

LIB Thomas Edward Oxford

REP Rebeca Huddle

DEM Amanda Reichek

REP Evan Young

DEM Julia Maldonado

REP Scott Walker

DEM Dana Huffman

REP Jesse F. McClure, lll

DEM Robert Johnson

Sheriff
Vote For 1

IND Matthew Bradley

IND Danny Gillem

140

34

8

36

8

0

65

14

4

692

67

20

0

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 3
Vote For'1

TOTAL

1,530

152

30

TOTAL

1,524

181

Absentee

34

9

Absentee

33

9

Voting
Early

806

74

16

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 5
Vote For 1

14

Early
Voting

800

85

Election

Day

691

87

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 9
Vote For'l

TOTAL

1,539

170

Absentee

34

9

Early

Voting

811

Election
Day

694

Election

76 85

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, Pl 5
Vote For'l

TOTAL

1,542

166

TOTAL

1,539

166

Absentee Early
Voting

812

Early
Voting

812

73

Early
Voting

495

Day

33

9 75

Absentee

697

82

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, Pl 6
Vote For 1

34

Absentee

Election
Day

693

849

TOTAL

1,000

693

Election
Day

48520

292

3of3Election Summary - 11 12212022 12:20 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @2007-2020


