Summary Results Report 20221108_Childress County_General Election November 8, 2022

US Representative, Dist 13

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ronny Jackson	1,575	34	834	707
DEM Kathleen Brown	163	8	68	87

Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Greg Abbott	1,562	36	829	697
DEM Beto O'Rourke	162	10	67	85
LIB Mark Tippetts	20	0	8	12
GRN Delilah Barrios	7	0	4	3
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0

Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Dan Patrick	1,524	35	806	683
DEM Mike Collier	166	9	72	85
LIB Shanna Steele	39	0	20	19

Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ken Paxton	1,535	33	810	692
DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza	169	9	71	89
LIB Mark Ash	24	0	16	8

Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Glenn Hegar	1,528	34	810	684
DEM Janet T. Dudding	157	10	70	77
LIB V. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza	30	0	12	18

Comm. General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Dawn Buckingham	1,535	36	807	692
DEM Jay Kleberg	164	9	77	78
GRN Alfred Molison, Jr.	15	0	6	9
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0

Commissioner of Agriculture

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Sid Miller	1,559	36	823	700
DEM Susan Hays	161	9	70	82

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

Summary Results Report 20221108_Childress County_General Election November 8, 2022

Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Wayne Christian	1,533	36	805	692
DEM Luke Warford	140	8	65	67
LIB Jaime Andres Diez	34	0	14	20
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow	8	0	4	4

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Debra Lehrmann	1,530	34	806	690
DEM Erin A. Nowell	152	9	69	74
LIB Thomas Edward Oxford	30	0	14	16

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 5 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Rebeca Huddle	1,524	33	800	691
DEM Amanda Reichek	181	9	85	87

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 9 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Evan Young	1,539	34	811	694
DEM Julia Maldonado	170	9	76	85

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, PI 5 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Scott Walker	1,542	33	812	697
DEM Dana Huffman	166	9	75	82

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, Pl 6 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jesse F. McClure, III	1,539	34	812	693
DEM Robert Johnson	166	9	73	84

Sheriff

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
IND Matthew Bradley	1,000	20	495	485
IND Danny Gillem	693	20	381	292

Childress County